
 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates for Your Diary 
Attention Year 6 Parents  
Clacton Coastal Academy Open Evening Thurs 30th Sept - Please contact the 
school directly for times. 
 
Tendring Technology College Open Evening Thursday 30th Sept between 5pm 
and 8pm. 
 
Menu W/C 27th September     -     Week 2 

Ravens Academy Newsletter 

Dear Parents 

Dear Parents/Carers,  

Next week we will be starting our new House Point 
system. All the children will be sorted into their new 
houses and can start collecting points. We are focussing 
on the Value 'Creativity' this half term, so we are looking 
for exceptional pieces of creative work, creative thinking, 
creative arts to award these points to. If the children can 
achieve 50 House Points before the end of the half term, 
they will be awarded with a special Creativity badge. Let's 
get Creative!  

Kind regards, 

Miss Minter 

Vice Principal 
 

  



 
Holiday Dates 2021-2022 
NON PUPIL DAYS                                                       
Tuesday 4th Jan 2022 
Friday 11th Feb 2022 
Friday 27th May 2022 
Friday 1st July 2022 
OCTOBER HALF TERM 
Pupils finish: Fri 22nd Oct 
Pupils Return: Mon 1st Nov 
 
CHRISTMAS BREAK 
Pupils finish: Fri 17th Dec 
Pupils Return: Weds 5th Jan 
 
FEBRUARY HALF TERM 
Pupils finish: Thur 10th Feb 
Pupils Return: Mon 21st Feb 
 
EASTER BREAK 
Pupils finish: Fri 1st Apr 
Pupils return: Tues 19th Apr 
 
MAY HALF TERM 
Pupils finish: Thurs 26th May 
Pupils return: Mon 6th June 
 
SUMMER HOLS 
Pupils finish Thur 21st July 
 
 

 

Proud to Achieve! 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


